Science Research Projects Competition (SRPC, for the years of 2016 & 2017)
4.	 NSF Award for Teachers in Promoting Science
5.	 Star Rating Science Societies 
6.	 Inter School Science Society Competition (ISSSC) 2017

Table 5 :   The winners of the ISSSC 2017 

Altogether, one hundred and nineteen (119) award recipients were recognized at this event. 
The whole event was streamed on line and currently available on social media "YouTube". The 
special issue of “Vidurava” science magazine written on the theme "Science for Sustainable 
Living"  was distributed among the participants.